
OWS 800 Syntholite SAE 10W-40
Racing Spec 4 cycle oil developed for High HP & High RPM Street and Performance Bikes

Product Description:

Typical Properties: 
SAE Grade:      10W-40

OWS 800 Syntholite is a Fully Synthetic 4T engine oil blended with advance additives. Pro-
vides a good and cost-effective all around solution to all 4 cycle engines. OWS 800 Series 
Syntholube SAE 10W-40 provides maximum engine protection, reduced friction and lower 
operating temperatures and ensures engine cleanliness and smoother gear changes.

Feature and Benefits:
• Anti-wear for valvetrain protection
• Exceeds JASO-MA 2 specifications 
• Reduced friction and engine oil temperature
• Viscosity stability under extreme conditions
• Reduced engine wear

Specifications :
JASO-MA 2

Test Method Unit Result
Density @ 15°C

Kinematic Viscosity @40°C

Kinematic Viscosity @100°C

Viscosity Index

Flash Point, COC

Pour Point

Base Number

ASTM D4052-09

ASTM D445-10

ASTM D445-10

ASTM D2270-04

ASTM D92-05a (10)

ASTM D97-09

ASTM D2896-07a

kg / L

cSt

cSt

°C

°C

mg KOH/g

0.8648

101.2

14.5

148

>220

-32

7.5

Typical properties are typical of those obtained with normal production tolerance and do no constitute a specification. All the information contained in this document is considered accurate as of 
date of printing and no warranty of representation, expressed or implied is made as to the accuracy of the data and information in this publication. The information contained herein is subject to 
change without notice.
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