TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



OWS 800 Syntholite SAE 10W-40

Racing Spec 4 cycle oil developed for High HP & High RPM Street and Performance Bikes

Product Description:

OWS 800 Syntholite is a Fully Synthetic 4T engine oil blended with advance additives. Provides a good and cost-effective all around solution to all 4 cycle engines. OWS 800 Series Syntholube SAE 10W-40 provides maximum engine protection, reduced friction and lower operating temperatures and ensures engine cleanliness and smoother gear changes.

Feature and Benefits:

- Anti-wear for valvetrain protection
- Exceeds JASO-MA 2 specifications
- Reduced friction and engine oil temperature
- Viscosity stability under extreme conditions
- · Reduced engine wear

Specifications:

JASO-MA2

Typical Properties:

SAE Grade: 10W-40

Test	Method	Unit	Result
Density @ 15°C	ASTM D4052-09	kg/L	0.8648
Kinematic Viscosity @40°C	ASTM D445-10	cSt	101.2
Kinematic Viscosity @100°C	ASTM D445-10	cSt	14.5
Viscosity Index	ASTM D2270-04		148
Flash Point, COC	ASTM D92-05a (10)	°C	>220
Pour Point	ASTM D97-09	°C	-32
Base Number	ASTM D2896-07a	mg KOH/g	7.5

Typical properties are typical of those obtained with normal production tolerance and do no constitute a specification. All the information contained in this document is considered accurate as of date of printing and no warranty of representation, expressed or implied is made as to the accuracy of the data and information in this publication. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice.